OMN CO REQUEST

GEMERAL CONTRACTING | DESIGN-BUILD | CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

PO Box 34065 DATE July 11, 2017
Lexington, KY 40588 Project Name: LFUCG
Phone (859) 629-2021 New Restroom & Concession Building for Lansdowne Merrick Park
joseph@omnicommercialky.com 143-2016

Change Order #3
CUSTOMER LFUCG
Attn: Anthony Williams
200 E. Main St
Lexington, KY 40507

DESCRIPTION TOTAL
CONTRACT AMOUNT w/ CO #2: $ 258,191.00
1. ADD for Grease Trap Material and Labor $ 1,690.00
2. ADD for Trench Box Rental $ 827.00
3. ADD for Clean-out $ 400.00
4. ADD 26 days for delay caused by State/Local Inspectors
CO Request No. 3 Total: $ 2,917.00

écnd all correspondence to: OMNI Commercial, LL.C
PO Box 34065 REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT w/ CO #3: § 261,108.00
Lexington, KY 40588

joseph@omnicommercialky.com REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT w/ CO #3: $ 261,108.00

#REF!

Joseph Isaacs 7/11/2017

Authorized by: Joseph Isaacs, Project Manager Date


awilliam
Typewritten Text




